Email Us
We ship worldwide, offering
any type of shipping method
with  all  the  major  logistic
companies  such  as  FedEx,
UPS, DHL, USPS, and  a
variety of freight carriers.

IndraControl V
14,5 cm (5,7")
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
VCP20.2DUN-003-NN-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 R911311501
VCP20.2DUN-003-SR-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 with serial interfaces R911311502
VCP20.2DUN-003-PB-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 with PROFIBUS DP slave R911311503
Type code Description Material number:
VCP25.2DVN-003-NN-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 R911311505
VCP25.2DVN-003-SR-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 with serial interfaces R911311506
VCP25.2DVN-003-PB-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 with PROFIBUS DP slave R911311507
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
VAS04.1-001-002-NN Battery kit R911316662
Documentation
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*20.2***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCP 20 (DE) R911310380
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*20.2***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCP 20 (EN) R911310381
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*25.2***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCP 25 (DE) R911310382
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*25.2***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCP 25 (EN) R911310386
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Compact operator panels
5.7" display  n  IndraControl VCP 20, 25
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change